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Appropriations for Public Works Services.
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XXXI.—ROADS, ETC.—continued.
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864
865
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867
868

869
870
871

872

873
874
876

876

877
8178
879

880
881

882
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884

885
886
887
888
889
890
891
892

893 |

894
895
896
897
898
899
900
901
902
903
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MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORRS—continued.

VOTE No. 60—continued.
Roaps, ETo.—continued.

Tauwranga Road District—continued.
Supervision
Miscellaneous works and services, in-
cluding assistance towards the con-
struction of roads, bridges, tracks,
&e.
Total—Tauranga

Gisborne Road District—

Armstrong Road (£1 for £1)

Huiarua Block Access Road

Kanakanaia Settlement Road (£1 for
£1)

Lavenham Road (£1 for £1)

Moanui (£1 for £1) .

Mortleman’s Bridge (Motu Valley Road)
(£1 for £1)

Motu Falls Road (on account of £1,500,
£1 for £1)

Ngatapa to Wharekopae (£1 for £1)...

Pendreigh’s Road (£1 for £1)

Taumata (Daisy Flat to Hukanui
Crossing (£1 for £1)

Te Karaka - Waikohu Road Bridge
(£1 for £9)

Waihora Stream Bridge No. 4 (£1 for £1)

Waihora Stream Bridge No. 5 (£1 for £1)

Waikohu to Matawai Bridge (Deep
Creek), (£1 for £1)

Wharekopae to Tahora (£1 for £1)

Hawai to East Cape (£1,078, on account
of £1,793, £1 for £1)

Kowhai

Kutarere Landing Road (£2 for £1)

Nukuhou Bridge to Waimana (£1 for
£1)

Omaukoro

Oponae

Opotiki to Matawai via Waioeka

Opotiki to Motu (£81, £1 for £1)

Petipeti

Philp Road (£1 for £1)

Upper Waioeka Road (Tahora Block)

Waiata Road

Waiaua Block (access) ...

Waiaua River Bridge (Middle Crossmg),
(on account of £2,500)

Waiaua River Bridge and approaches
(Willow-tree Crossing)

Waioeka River Bridge (Oliver Cross-
ing) Approach Road

Waioeka River Bridge, near Opanae

Waioeka River bridges and approaches
(near Tauranga Shrea.m) (on ac-
count of £2,184)

Waioeka Tracks

Waiotahi Valley and Extension (£1 for
£1)

Wairata Track

Waitukuaruhe

Whinray Road to Mauromoko (de-
viation)

‘Whitikau

Waikohu

1921-29.

£

1,750
100

34,993

250
1,920
285

250
865
400

750

1,780
50
858

200

250
250
300

500
1,175

300
200
205

100
200
7,500
850
1,850
215
100
100
250
250

2,135
150
175

1,900
500
345
175
400
300

132

£
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