Appropriations for Public Works Services.

${\bf XXXI.--ROADS,\ ETC.--} {\it continued}.$

Item.	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.		1921–22.	
	VOTE No. 60—continued.		£	£
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.		*	£
004	Tauranga Road District—continued.		1.500	
864 865	Supervision Miscellaneous works and services, including assistance towards the construction of roads, bridges, tracks,		1,750	
	TotalTanranga	-	34,993	
	Total—Tauranga	••		
866	Gisborne Road District—	Waikohu	950	
867	Armstrong Road (£1 for £1) Huiarua Block Access Road		$egin{array}{c} 250 \ 1,920 \ \end{array}$	
868	Kanakanaia Settlement Road (£1 for £1)	"	285	
869	Lavenham Road (£1 for £1)	,,	250	
870 871	Moanui (£1 for £1)	,,	865	
	Mortleman's Bridge (Motu Valley Road), (£1 for £1)	,,	400	
872	Motu Falls Road (on account of £1,500, £1 for £1)	,,	750	
873 874	Ngatapa to Wharekopae (£1 for £1) Pendreigh's Road (£1 for £1)	,,	1,780	
875	Taumata (Daisy Flat to Hukanui	,,	50 858	
876	Crossing (£1 for £1) Te Karaka – Waikohu Road Bridge	,,	200	
877	(£1 for £2) Waihora Stream Bridge No. 4 (£1 for £1)		250	
878	Waihora Stream Bridge No. 5 (£1 for £1)	",	250	
879	Waikohu to Matawai Bridge (Deep Creek), (£1 for £1)	,,,	300	
880 881	Wharekopae to Tahora (£1 for £1)	,,	500	
	Hawai to East Cape (£1,078, on account of £1,793, £1 for £1)	Opotiki	1,175	
882 883	Kowhai Kutarere Landing Road (£2 for £1)	,,	$\frac{300}{200}$	
884	Nukuhou Bridge to Waimana (£1 for	,,	205	
885	£1)	,,		
886	0	,,	$\frac{100}{200}$	
887	Opotiki to Matawai via Waioeka	,,	7,500	
888	Opotiki to Motu (£81, £1 for £1)	,,	850	
889	Petipeti	,,	1,850	
890	Philp Road (£1 for £1)	,,	215	
891	Upper Waioeka Road (Tahora Block)	,,	100	
892 893	Waiata Road Waiata Block (access)	,,	100 250	
894	Waiaua River Bridge (Middle Crossing), (on account of £2,500)	,,	250	
895	Waiaua River Bridge and approaches (Willow-tree Crossing)	,,	2,135	
896	Waioeka River Bridge (Oliver Crossing) Approach Road	,,	150	
897	Waineka River Bridge, near Opanae	,,	175	
898	Waioeka River bridges and approaches (near Tauranga Stream), (on ac-	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	1,900	
899	count of £2,184) Waioeka Tracks		500	
900	Waiotahi Valley and Extension (£1 for £1)	27	345	
901	Wairata Track	,,	175	
902	Waitukuaruhe	,,	400	
903	Whinray Road to Mauromoko (deviation)	,,	300	
904	Whitikau	,,	132	